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

LOIS C. LTTAKER Associate

Torrance Property Owners!
I NEED 10 HOMES BY JUNE 1st 

PRICE RANGE FROM $10,000 TO $15,000

HAVE BUYERS WAITING

Phone Agent, Torrance*609 or Torrance 2989

Evenings, FRontier 2-7290

MUMFORD REALTY
2325 TORRANCE BLVD.

$1600 DOWN Vacant 2-bdrm. 
home on 215th St. Close in. 
Nice condition. 2 car garage. 
Only $8500.

$1000 DOWN  Nice 2 bdrm. 
frame home on 221st St.  
Large garage, 40 x 180 lot. 
Sewer. $7350 full price.

$2000 DOWN   Attractive 3 
bdrm. stucco near Halldale 
School. Garage. $9750.

$3000 DOWN 3 bdrm. home 
on Acacia. 2 car garage with 
laundry tray. Large fruit 
trees. Immediate possession,

BEAUTIFUL 2 bdrms. & den 
ranch style home. Near Fern 
Ave. School. Fireplace, lots 
of tile, -dining room, stall 
nhower in bath. 60 x 150 ft. 
lot. Fruit trees, 2^ car gar. 
$13,750. Terms.

NURSERY MINDED ?   Ex­ 
cellent location in Torrance. 
Large home with 2!4 acres 
on busy boulevard.

4 LARGE 1 BDRM. APTS.  
Beat condition and location. 
4 car gar. $230 mo. Income.

DUPLEX- In excellent condi­ 
tion. Close to school, stores, 
transportation. 2 car garage. 
All improvements.   Only 
$11,750. Good terms.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE AND 

INSURANCE
2276 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 1008

Church Property
For Sale

deal location In Torrance   
Scats 240. Parish hall, par­ 
sonage, paved playground it 
equipment.

3hone Torr. 591 'or 3086-J

Butte Co., Calif.
540 ACRKS   near Paradise, 

beautifully wooded, much of 
It level. A steal at $40 per 
acre.

$1000 DOWN 1 bdrm. home, 
storage room and work shop 
Needs some work. Situated 
on a lovely V2 acre of pine 
and oak. An excellent loca­ 
tion. Full Price $3150.

$5500 IR FULL PRICE  for a 
neat furnished 1 bdrm. home 
with   slurping porch. This 
has a new garage and is sit­ 
uated on */2 acre among 
beautiful trees, fruit and 
berries, too.

McEwen Realty
Corner Pearson and Almond 

Paradise, Calif.
Phone 2357

JOE SHERROD, Salesman 
Formers Insurance 
Home I'hon.- 21X3

"$695
Moves You 

In Now"
New Spacious 2 Bedroom 

Home with Garage 
$8950 FULL PRICE

Parquet floors, wall furnace, 
tile drainboard, drive, lots of 
cabinets and wardrobe closets. 
Not a tract home. Near the 
new Douglas plant. Full price 
$8950 (no Impounds).

MODEL HOME
OPEN DAILY, 9 TO 8

Eves, Appointment Only
20702 S. Western Ave.
Phone Torrance 1345

TORRANCE
NEW 3 BDRM.--Cor. location, 

near schools. Ful price $13,- 
200. Terms.

WEBACK REAL ESTATE
2093 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 2580

New 2-Bdrm. Stucco, 
Large Closets, Wardrobe, 
Tile in Kit. 50 x 150 Lot.

Full Price

$6,995
See at 20514 S. Elliott 

Owner PLeasant 14710

EM I'IX)YMKNT 38
OFF. (Men A Women) |

EMPLOYMENT 38 
OFF. (Men A Women)

CIVIL SERVICE 
EXAMINATIONS

For the 
CITY OP" TORRANCE

Open competitive examinations will bo given in the 
near future for the following classification*:

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR
(Salary $313.00 to $369.00 per month)

LABORER
(Salary $241.00 to $280.00 per month)

ACCOUNT CLERK
(Salary $241.00 to $280.00 per month) *

All candidates must be citizens of the United States and 
bona fide residents of the City of Torrance. Applications 
may be obtained at the office of thf P"".:,,mv| ("irrk, 
Room 2, City Hall, Torrance.

LAST DAY FOR FILING APPLICATIONS 
ifiday, May 2nd, 1953, at 5:00 p.m.

$6850 BUYS 
Very nice 2 bdrm. frame home, 
close in. Corner lot, fully land­ 
scaped. $2350 cash handles. 
Phpne agent. Torrance 609, for 
further details.
2-BEDROOM Stucco; 3 yeara old. 7 

bearing fruit treeii; lot Mix ISO. 
completely fenced and crossed 
fenced; new rhlrken house, large 
kitchen with garbage dlnpimal; tile 
and lot* of cupboard*. Pullman 
bath, KlajM Inclosed tub. 2-car 
iieparate garage. Priced .Hit,HIM);. .,
.?4,r>(io down; halnnre nt 1st Trust 

_I)oed_at_6%. Phono Lomita KJO.VM 
NEW, 2 bdrm" pifnplTod «lliiIiTB~ell7 

Innlde encloned ierv. room, knotty 
plnr U-Nhaped kitchen, front hail 
& i load. Inr-RC living room, ill*- 
poftal, dbl. HA raw. tJcnuilful de- 
BlKn on M) ft. lot, Convenient l.o- 
mlta location. Total price .yj7.">0 
with $ir>(M> down. .$7,% mo. SPP JIM 

Realtor, Phone LOMTTA

M-2, NICE 2-BDRM. «iouge, triple 
garagr with office that may be 
madr Into another home, plui an­ 
other double garage. In Torrance. 
Jxit 140 x 1RO pin* extra 4."; x 80 
ft. Loin of Krnvmd for nuslnc^n u*c. 
Total price »1i{,700 w I t h $4r>00 
down. Sec .MM PECKER, Realtor, 
Phone I.OM1TA .114V.

2-BDRM. Houne, l«e. Iv. rm., din. 
nook. Venetian*. w-*tripping, panel 
heat Well furnl*hcd. Bnl at .$(V> 
pel- mo Include* taxes A In*. Might 
consider good houne trailer In trade 
for equity A furniture. MEnlo 9-

WAI.TERIA. big 75 x '2W ft. lot 
with small home. Fine for cliln- 
cMlla*. horses, etc. Will tak» fish- 
Ing boat In trade. Total price only 
$7000 with $V!OOn down. bal. .««() 
mo See .MM DKCKKR, Realtor,
phonJp -H^!!^' 14'1!:_________

Sy"bWNERri"»>drm7hou*e. Wall- to 
wall carpeting. Tile hath, sltr. Rar. 
Sprinkling «v*tcm G<x>d Uv.-itum. 
Beautiful little home. 2 4 1 '.2 El 
Dorado St., Torr. Inquire- at i4H.">:< 
Enhelman, Lomita. Call Lcmlta 
2411-.1.

WtU. TRADE In older property. New 
2-bdrm «tueco. disposal, thermo­ 
stat, »el*rt hrdwd fir*., dhl* gar, 
cement drives. Open 1!W» W. 224th 
St.. Torrance. Call Plymouth 41B16. 
4 rnoi e read' 1 soon

NEW 2 HI 
thermostat
gar . cement drive, .... 
224th St., Torr. C-ll Ply. 4-181*. 4 
more r*ady  ooa.

'O. dl«po«.al.
vd firs . dhle

Open. 1!M«

TOR SALE BY OWNER'
Compare our listings with for sale by 
owner ads and you will find that we list 
property for sale that is fair to both buy­ 
er and seller. This brings results. . . . Call 
us for appraisal and list with us today.

2 Bdrms., 2 Fireplaces Investment Property

Excellent 2 bedroom & den 

with center hall plan & over 

1272 iq. ft. living area, on 

large lot with 2 car garage. 

This G. I. Resale takes only 

$2900 down, balance at 4%. 

Garbage disposal. Total price 

$13,500.

For the careful shopper who 
wants maximum income, low 
upkeep and location. If you 
are in the market for rental 
Income aee this streamlined 
property.- Consists of duplex 
with 2 bedrooms each side. 
Well planned for efficiency. 
Two 1 bedroom apartments 
above 4 garages on a nice 
clean alley and 1 bedroom 
apartment compact and clean 
Income is steady with low 
vacancy factor.

3 NEW 3 BDRMS.
Nice 3 bedroom homes with 
forced air heat, hardwood 
floors, fireplace. Large lots. 
See us for details. Only 
$1800 down. Total price only 
$11,300.

Western Ave. Frontage
Large corner. Lot 180 feet 
on Western, 130 feet on 
226th St. Zoned for any use. 
Priced at only $6000.

TORRANCE PLAZA
3 bedrooms and 2 car garar 
in desirable section south of 
Torrance Blvd. Very nice, has 
garbage disposal, 
dishwasher, stall shower, and 
fireplace. Features maji^ ex­ 
tras. Total price $13.90(T wlvh 
$3300 down, $67.08 per m<x 
G. I. Resale.

REAL ESTATE 
EXCHANGES

10 ACRKS on Highway 99 near 
Grant* Pass, Ore. Wide frontage. 
Creek through property. Land 
tillable and levpl. 2-story horn* 
with modern facilities. A trad* Is 
possible Lomita 3128-W.

HOWARD PERCY'S OFFICE
FRED HANSEN and THERESA RUSSELL, Associates 

2224 Torrance Blvd. Phone Torrance 983

2-BDRM. REDWOOD HOME 
 2 years old. Fireplace, car­ 
port. On corner lot. Block 
from Lomita postoffice. Full 
price $9000 with $3500 down. 
Anxious to sell.

1-BDRM. HOME 5 years old. 
On large lot in Lomita Pines. 
Full price $7500. Terms to be 
arranged.

Bowker Realty
1737 Pacific Coast Hiway

LOMITA

Phone Lomita 3050
Eves, Bob Bowker

Lomita 2180-W
VERY ATTRACTIVE 3 bdrm.
. home. Fireplace, large living 

room and kitchen, tile sink, 
garbage disposal, dble. gar­ 
age on paved alley. Thermo 
heat control. Near school, 
shopping area and bus ser­ 
vice. Call for terms.

2 A 3 BDRM. HOMES from 
$4650 to $14,000. Easy terms 
Come in so we can show 
them.

Good Homes In Palos Verdes. 
Shown by appointment.

NORBY REALTOR
C. P. OLSON, Associate
1715 Arlington Ave. 

Torrance 2336

1303 W. 221st ST. 
New Home, 2-Car Gar.

Beautiful Corner Lot, 
Bargain Price

$9250
Tnke Late Car or Lot 

On Down Payment

Open Dally, A. N. Young
Builder & Owner UN. 0-2936

TWO 40-FOOT LOTS Paved 
streets, sewers. Close to Hi 
School. $1000 each.

NEW 2 BDRM. HOMES Oak 
floors, tile, plastered wnlls. 
Garage, plus deep lot. $825 
down.

H. J. OSBORNE
REALTOR

1536 W. Pac. Coast Hwy.
3026 Torr. Blvd.
Ph. Lorn. 2492

YOUR-CHANCE
TO OWN PROPERTY IN

COACHELLA VALLEY

H Hour from Palm Springs
10 Per Cent Down with
Low Monthly Payments

2\<a acres with 4 rows of 
date trees .................... $1700,

5 acres bare .................... $3000.
5 acres bare .................... $5000.
5 acres, corner lot on

paved streets .............. $6000.
5 acres with a concrete

block house started .... $6000.
5 acres filled with bearing 

date trees and n 2 bdrni. 
"adobe" ranch house $19,000.

10 acres filled with date 
trees and 2 rentals.   
Dates bring in money 
once a year .............. $19,000.

Trades Might Be Accepted.

BOB L. HAGGARD
  REALTOR   

"Bill" MrEwen and Bob
Owens   Associates 

1409 Marcelina Torrance 654
- - Evenings 

Lomita 1141-W and 2571-R

LOOK AT 1441 - 227th ST., Torrance. 
Cute, roomy 1-bdrm. home, double 
garage, fenced, t'hlx St rabbit 
equipment. Total price only S78OO. 
Terms to be arranged. Sco .MM 
DKCKKH. I'honc LOMITA ^H-'-

KOK SALE nY OWNKK- SHIM) down. 
2 bdrin home. 2201') Meylor near 
Harbor General Hospital. (Jarh. 
dlsp. and other Improvements In- 
Hide. IVi m* on balance of equity.

iY OWNKH. 2-bdrm frame. Newly 
redecorated * paint. Fruit trees, 
'v-acre fenced, dbl. UHI\ Other 
bldg«i. Will accept truck as pail 
down payment. 2M07 Cypress, 
Lomtta.
FINE ACRES and 2<4 bdrm. frame 
home In So. Torrance. Fruit, 
grape*, etc. Full price $19.000 with 
$MMK> down. Sec JIM DECKKR, 
Phone LOMITA 3142.
HKDHMS.; tile kitchen A bath. 

Venetian blind*, center hall. stono-

,\cv\ ',: lull in HtlliTti I'Clltnl, (ill.
location. Torranc*. Dbt. «ir. Full 
pried fT.WO. P- 87101

UNBELIEVABLE BUT TRUE 
3 bedroom home in strip. Corner lot. Forced draught 
heating. Full price $10,750; only $2000 moves you in.

$1500 DOWN NEEDED 
3 bedrooms. 1H years old. North Torrance. GI Resale. 
4% interest. Pay $51.00 per month.

NO RISK INVOLVED 
This duplex has a 2 bedroom rental that brings $80 per 
month, and a 3 bedroom, 2 bath unit with fireplace, ex­ 
tras galore, for your family. Priced $21,500.

FULFILL THAT WISH 
We have three 3 bedroom homes in Torrance Gardens, 
fireplaae, dishwasher, garbage disposal, and many, many 
extras. Prired from $13,900.

FINEST ON THE MARKET 
2 bedroom and den home on Acacia, with huge dining 
room, plus a rumpus room with a. barbecue behind the 
double garage. This home, on corner lot, has just been 
decorated inside and out.

R-3 LOTS 
Why are rentals so hard to find in Torrance? Income 
unit builders claim there are no R-3 lots available. We 
have news for them. We just listed twelve 50x150 lots, 
all in good location. Priced from $3200 up.

M-l LOTS 
Three M-l lots, 45x138 each. Priced right at only $7800. 
Terms.

LOT ON WESTERN AVE. 
Near 190th St. 85-foot frontage by 625 feet deep. Ask­ 
ing $8500.

The Real Estate Corner of Torrance

Home Loan Realty
Torrance Blvd. and Crenshaw 

Phone Torrance 3434

  Homes «.t Businesses 59 
For Lease or Rent *

FOR LEASE IN 
SUNCREST PARK

NEW 3 BDRM. HOME Chil­ 
dren welcome. $95 per mo. 
Water furnished. We have 
the key.

VEBACK REAL ESTATE
2093 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 2580

> LOTS FOR SALE 60 
(Business &- Residential)

PALM SPRINGS LOT FOR 
S4UJ  Large R-4 Corner, 
close in. Paved street, sewer. 
Excellent apt. or motel site. 
On Highway. Terms.

WEBACK 
REAL ESTATE

2093 Torrance Blvd. I 
Torrance 2580

• REAL ESTATE 
WANTED

REAUESTATE WANTED
HAVE CLIENT who will pay 

at least $3500 down on your 
2 bedroom and den home if 
It is close to Torrance busi­ 
ness district. Prefer betwee^ 
Torrajice Blvd. and Carson 
Street, west of business dis­ 
trict. But will consider oth­ 
er locations if price is right.

WEBACK 
Real Estate

2093 Torrance Blvd. 
Torrance 2580

FURNISHED APTS. 
FOB RENT

THREE BEDROOMS HOMES
PRICE
$13,500 
$24,750 
$ 9,500 
$13,500 
$11,375

$ 8,950 
$16,500

$ 8,950 
$ 9,000 
$ 6,800 
$ 8,650 
$12,000 
$ 9,950* 
$ 7,350

UNITS 
Duplex 
4 Flat 
Duplex

40 x 180 
40 x 150

DOWN
$ 2,900 
$10,000 
$ 4,625 
$ 3,640 
Submit

$ 2,000 
Submit

TWO
$1,870
$1,235
$1,848
Submit
$3,000
$1,750
$2,213

PAYMENTS
$ 67.60- at 4?<f 
$150.00 at 5% 
$ 71.00 at 6 r f

LOCATION
Torrance Plaza
Torrance
City Strip
Torrance Gardens $ 61.00 at 4
City Strip
(Will State G. L) 3% Loan
Waltcria Submit
Torrance Submit

BEDROOM HOMES

FURNISHED APT., AdulU only. Call 
Torrance fffl-U evenings._______

• UNFURNISHED 7» 
APTS, FOR RENT

2-RPRM. modern. pleasant Apt. 
Laundry, gar. Adults. No pets. 
$75 mo. Vacant May 1st. 1315 
Madrid. Torr. 1387-.T.

1 BDRM. APT., newly decorated. 
New venltlani A eorntoev 1 Jnfant 
okny or prefer adults fi>0 per ir>« 

1631 W. 204th ^i
2-BEOROOM Apt.; unfurnished. 1 

children welcome. 20613 S. Vermont
1 BDRM., $55 mo. 

Torranc* IOCS.
Adult*. Phont

TRAILER PARKS 74

Orchard Trailer Park
A quiet clean park for 

Niqe People!
LARGE LOTS with Patio fo 
all sizes of trailers. 
washing machine, telephont 
& private mail box. Clean 
rest rooms for small trailers.

25344 Pennsylvania
Lomita 39 

(3 Blocks off Hwy. 101.)

City Strip
Torrance
Torrance
Torrance
Torrance Gardens
Torrance
Torrance

$66.00 at 6 rr
$75.00 at 5 rr
$65.00 at 6 r/r

Submit
$55.00 at 4^
$57.00 at 4 rr
$60.00 at 6fo

INCOME PROPERTY
PRICE INCOME Down Pmt.

$ 9,250 $100.00 $2,555.19
$25,000 $257.00 Submit
$10,000 $105.00 $2,000

LOTS
PRICE PRICE
$ 1,500 &.'2 Acres $10,500
$ 3,000 1,2 Acre $ 3,500

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
Realtors

1436 MARCELINA AVE.   Opposite Poet Office
Phones: Torrance 2555 and NEvada 6-3450

9 Offices in this Area to Serve You!

City Trailer Park
16600 S. Main, Gardena 

MEnlo 4-2452
H MILES FROM DOUGLAS 

(Torrance Plant) A 
SPACE $12.50 MO. UP^ 
Clean restrooms, large lota 

Section for Adults

TRAILERS FOR SALE
Factory Made.   $300 Up

$2S Down. Pay like rent.

• HOUSES FOR RENT 78
(Unfurnished)

2 BPRM nrPI.EX. unfurnished. $7$ 
per mo. No pets. 2 children okev^ 
624 Pine IM\v. Available May Isl

BEAUTIFUL 3-BDRM home. $90 mo. 
23433 So. Caroldale. Ph. Torranc* 
2162-VV eventnrf*.

FOR RENT, new 3-bdrm. home $90
month. OaraRp. Very nlro. 

______ Phone Osl)ornej-6074 _____ 
~" mo. Coun'.y. 1'r-one

______
2-#r>RM., $75~" 

Torranro. 1008.

ROOMS FOR RENT 78

NEWLY furnished room. Private en­ 
trance. nik. north of Torr. Blvd. 
Garage available. $7.(K). 

917 Amapola
ROOM with prlva 

OahHUo Avenue.
entrance.

REMODEL YOUR HOME
ON LOW 

MONTHLY PAYMENTS
Here is your chance to have 

Just what you want in: 
ANOTHER BEDROOM

A DEN 
A DOUBLE GARAGE

We Also Build on Your Lot

SOUTH BAY 
CONSTRUCTION CO.
Phone Frank Diedorichs

FRontier 4-8655 
Bill Petersen Torrance 3097

HARBOR CITY 
3 BDRM. Comfortable older 

type, well built, nenr schools. 
Large rooms. 2 Thrrmo fur- 
nafes, cement basement, 2 
garages. Cemont patio, BBQ. 
Board and stone fence. Fulli 
price $14,750.

WEBACK REAL ESTATE
2093 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 2580

INCOME PUOPERTY 
FOR SALE

84

WILMINGTON
FIRST TIME OFFERED ^{Jo- 

ing Neighborhood Grocery 
with storeroom, plus separ­ 
ate 2 bdrm. house. Fireplace, 
patio, B-B-Q. French doors, 
all on one lot. Down pay­ 
ment to cover atook A fix­ 
tures, or will consider clear 
property on down payment. 
Approximately $8000 inven­ 
tory and fixtures or submit. 
Balance $100 or more per 
month at 6 rr interest. Full 
price $21,000 plus inventory.

WEBACK REAL ESTATE
20S)3 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 2580

KOR SALE or l.EASK   C-J Bldg.
 J-hdrnv hsp in rrar. S16..VK). 
Small down, or $125 per mo r«»nt. 

Prulrl* Av». Open Sunday.
prnMrk V-'Wl

PIANO
FOR RENT

From

$4.50
Per Month with Option to T 
First 6 Mos. Rent Apply

Rent to Own
NEW SPINET PIANO

Ask Us About
Our Plan!
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